Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Models vary in different countries. Visit www.everfocus.com and select your country for accurate ordering information.
16 Channel WD1 / 960H DVR
960H Digital Video Recorder
ECOR960-16X1
Features
•	 16 CH WD1 recording and playback
•	 WD1 capability provides higher resolution (960x480
compared to traditional D1 recording (704x480)

Weight 3.9 kgs / 8.56 lbs (without HDDs)
Certificates CE, FCC, UL
Ordering Information
ECOR960-16X1/1T: 16 Ch 960h DVR, DVD, 1TB
ECOR960-16X1/2T: 16 Ch 960h DVR, DVD, 2TB
ECOR960-16X1/4T: 16 Ch 960h DVR, DVD, 4TB
ECOR960-16X1/6T: 16 Ch 960h DVR, DVD, 6TB